
2021 University of North Carolina Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 12, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 14-26   Conf: 10-19   Home: 13-9   Away: 2-14   Neutral: 1-3
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (204), Opp (222)   DPs Turned: Team (9), Opp (15)   IBB: Team (3), Burkhardt (2), Pickett (1), Opp (1)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (10), Totals (10), Greene (7), Puetz (3), Opp (16)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (66-88), Greene (29-
40), Pickett (20-25), Katz (4-4), Puetz (4-4), Olinger (3-6), Stanley (3-5), George (2-3), Miller (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
10 Burkhardt, Kristina .333 40-40 120 26 40 8 3 4 20 66 .550 16 1 13 0 .407 3 2 13-18 60 4 0 1.000
16 Pierce, Kiannah .328 30-21 67 16 22 6 1 0 10 30 .448 3 0 5 0 .347 2 3 1-3 19 4 3 .885
27 Stubbs, Bri .306 39-36 98 13 30 2 0 0 7 32 .327 1 0 19 0 .313 0 2 5-7 60 5 2 .970
1 Licea, Kiersten .284 38-36 88 11 25 4 0 5 24 44 .500 10 10 28 0 .405 3 2 0-1 124 6 3 .977
15 Greene, Taylor .261 34-34 88 6 23 6 0 4 21 41 .466 10 7 13 0 .374 2 1 1-1 172 18 0 1.000
28 Pickett, Brittany .256 38-35 86 11 22 1 0 7 17 44 .512 25 3 25 0 .439 0 0 0-0 3 24 3 .900
24 Brooks, Skyler .254 38-36 59 12 15 1 0 0 2 16 .271 3 1 14 0 .302 0 1 8-10 59 62 12 .910
47 Middleton, Destiny .233 40-40 120 20 28 4 2 1 6 39 .325 3 1 21 1 .258 0 2 5-7 43 78 17 .877

5
Hutcherson,
Campbell .200 33-28 70 9 14 4 0 1 11 21 .300 2 0 15 0 .222 0 1 1-1 128 20 5 .967

3 Baptista, Kayla .267 29-23 60 13 16 2 0 0 2 18 .300 9 0 15 0 .362 0 0 7-9 30 40 4 .946
14 Monteon, Dominique .235 10-5 17 1 4 0 0 1 3 7 .412 0 0 3 2 .235 0 0 0-0 8 2 1 .909
2 Snead, Carsyn .231 24-5 13 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 .231 0 0 7 0 .231 0 0 2-3 10 0 2 .833
18 Puetz, Taylor .214 8-5 14 0 3 1 0 0 1 4 .286 1 0 2 0 .267 0 0 0-0 14 1 1 .938
21 Thompson, Shayla .200 30-20 40 5 8 0 0 0 2 8 .200 1 0 11 0 .220 0 0 2-2 17 0 2 .895
42 George, Hannah .200 7-6 10 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 .400 0 0 5 0 .200 0 0 0-0 1 9 0 1.000
23 Jordan, Aneshia .200 35-0 5 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 .200 0 0 4 0 .200 0 0 2-9 0 0 0 .000
33 Goodman, Zo&euml; .167 28-3 24 0 4 0 0 0 1 4 .167 4 2 10 0 .333 0 1 0-0 11 1 0 1.000
11 Perkins, Katie .143 18-8 21 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 .143 0 1 5 1 .182 0 1 0-0 33 0 0 1.000
7 Stanley, Alyssa .125 18-4 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .125 0 0 1 2 .125 0 0 0-0 1 2 2 .600
9 Godwin, Lexi .000 10-0 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 3 1 .000 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
34 Katz, Gaby .000 14-4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 15 1 .938
37 Miller, Brooke .000 6-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
Totals .256 40-40 1030 155 264 41 6 23 130 386 .375 88 26 224 7 .327 11 16 47-71 795 294 59 .949
Opponents .283 40-40 1106 204 313 45 5 48 183 512 .463 83 14 181 4 .340 4 24 33-44 800 324 48 .959

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
28 Pickett, Brittany 2.77 10-9 23 17 14 4-0 1 120.1 111 50 37 19 128 18 1 9 .234 9 4 0 0 11
42 George, Hannah 5.28 2-3 6 6 2 0-0 0 30.2 27 19 18 7 17 4 1 5 .233 1 4 0 2 1
7 Stanley, Alyssa 8.39 0-2 12 4 0 0-0 0 24.2 36 26 23 7 5 6 2 5 .333 3 1 0 0 4
13 Olinger, Katie Grace 8.72 1-10 16 10 3 0-0 0 53.2 84 57 52 25 23 8 0 20 .346 3 4 0 1 4
34 Katz, Gaby 9.82 1-2 10 3 1 0-0 0 33.0 52 47 36 19 6 8 1 9 .338 4 1 0 1 4
37 Miller, Brooke 16.87 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 3 5 5 6 2 1 0 0 .300 1 0 0 0 0
Totals 5.81 14-26 70 40 20 4 1 265.0 313 204 171 83 181 45 5 48 .283 21 14 0 4 24
Opponents 3.73 26-14 76 40 12 6 2 267.2 264 155 111 88 224 41 6 23 .256 14 26 1 11 16



2021 University of North Carolina Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 12, 2021)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
15 Greene, Taylor 190 172 18 0 1.000 0 29 11 .725 7 0
10 Burkhardt, Kristina 64 60 4 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
11 Perkins, Katie 33 33 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Goodman, Zo&euml; 12 11 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
42 George, Hannah 10 1 9 0 1.000 2 2 1 .667 0 0
37 Miller, Brooke 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
1 Licea, Kiersten 133 124 6 3 .977 5 0 0 — 0 0
27 Stubbs, Bri 67 60 5 2 .970 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Hutcherson, Campbell 153 128 20 5 .967 5 0 0 — 0 0
3 Baptista, Kayla 74 30 40 4 .946 2 0 0 — 0 0
34 Katz, Gaby 16 0 15 1 .938 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
18 Puetz, Taylor 16 14 1 1 .938 0 4 0 1.000 3 0
24 Brooks, Skyler 133 59 62 12 .910 2 0 0 — 0 0
14 Monteon, Dominique 11 8 2 1 .909 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Pickett, Brittany 30 3 24 3 .900 0 20 5 .800 0 0
21 Thompson, Shayla 19 17 0 2 .895 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Pierce, Kiannah 26 19 4 3 .885 0 0 0 — 0 0
47 Middleton, Destiny 138 43 78 17 .877 2 0 0 — 0 0
2 Snead, Carsyn 12 10 0 2 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Olinger, Katie Grace 5 2 2 1 .800 0 3 3 .500 0 0
7 Stanley, Alyssa 5 1 2 2 .600 0 3 2 .600 0 0
23 Jordan, Aneshia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Godwin, Lexi 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1148 795 294 59 .949 22 33 11 .750 10 0
Opponents 1172 800 324 48 .959 34 47 23 .671 16 0


